

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FRASER HACK CLUB 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$181.19
2025-08-04	Shipping for 100 custom stickers	txn_V0HgzLe	-\$7.26	\$173.93
2025-08-11	SAVE ON FOODS 2290	txn_wNHAGgp	-\$17.25	\$156.68
2025-08-13	Transfer from YSWS - Swirl	txn_brH7GZP	\$72.00	\$228.68
2025-08-14	Donation from Poshkin Omer	txn_gnHJ4rK	\$5.38	\$234.06
2025-08-15	Transfer from YSWS - Swirl	txn_vgH4RkL	\$7.00	\$241.06
2025-08-15	Transfer from YSWS - Swirl	txn_qkHRK0N	\$7.00	\$248.06
2025-08-15	Transfer to YSWS - Swirl	txn_qkHRKwX	-\$7.00	\$241.06
2025-08-18	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17	txn_NQHZ0zr	-\$0.38	\$240.68
	WITHDRAWN: \$31.89. DEPOSITED: \$91.38.			\$240.68

Fraser Hack Club is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Fraser Hack Club's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.